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May 10, 2016 
ADDENDUM #5 

 
 
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 
BOAT RAMP, ALLEN HARBOR 

 
 

1. Plan Holder and Pre-Bid Sign in Sheet: Please find the updated plan holder list and sign 
in sheet attached to this addendum. 

o Harbor Engineering 
Joe Cherenzia, PE 
joe@harboreng.com  
Fax: (401) 633-6601 

o Town of North Kingstown 
John Nelson 
JNelson@northkingstown.org  
Fax: (401) 294-2436 
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MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 

Project: Allen Harbor Boat Ramp Pre-Bid Meeting Date: April 25, 2016 

Facilitator: Public Works Dept. Place/Room: Allen Harbor Marina 
 

 

Name Title Company Phone Fax E-Mail 

Joe Cherenzia Engineer Harbor Engineering 401.257.6575 401.633.6601 joe@harboreng.com  

Gus Kreuzkamp Engineer Harbor Engineering 401.829.4870 401.633.6601 gusk@harboreng.com 

Phil Bergeron N.K. DPW N.K. DPW 
401.268.1500 
ext 600 

 pbergeron@northkingstown.org  

John Nelson Project Eng. N.K. DPW 401.268.1500  jnelson@northkingstown.org  

Ed Hughes Harbor Master N.K. 401.633.5323  ehughes@northkingstown.org  

J. Milburn  
East Coast 
Construction 

401.683.5656  steve@eastcoastconstruction.com  

Dan Paolino Superintendent 
New England 
Building and Bridge 

401.639.7426  dpaolino@nebbco.com  

Peter Donatilli  
New England 
Building and Bridge 

401.830.5774 401.830.5776 pdonatelli@nebbco.com 

Bruce Blackledge Sales Shea Concrete 508.291.1314  bruceb@sheaconcrete.com 

Andrew 
Crowshaw 

PM 
Narragansett 
Improvement 

401.996.4479 401.351.6444 andrew@nicori.com 

John Walwood PM DiFazio 401.944.8817 401.647.1591 john@difazioconstruction.com 

Mark Fugere Estimator DiFazio 401.944.8817 401.647.1591 mark@difazioconstruction.com 

Carl Nordstrom PM Tower Construction 401.943.0110 401.944.4041 sal@towerconsructioncorp.com  

Andres Aveledo PM RIDEM 401.222.2776  andresaveledo@dem.ri.gov 

Ken Denecore PM 
Atlantic Marine 
Construction 

401.348.8154 401.348.8153 
ken@atlanticmarineconstructio
n.com  

Gail Salzberg Marina NK 401.294.1212  allenharbormarina@gmail.com  
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PLAN HOLDER LIST 

Project: Allen Harbor Boat Ramp  Date: May 10, 2016 

Facilitator: Public Works Dept. Place/Room:  
 

 

Name Title Company Phone Fax E-Mail 

Ken Denecore PM 
Atlantic Marine 
Construction 

  
ken@atlanticmarineconstructio
n.com  

Greg Maurer  Specialty Diving   gmaurer@specialtydiving.com  

  NEBBCO   smccarville@nebbco.com  

  
Naragansett Dock 
Works 

  Melchiori1@cox.net  

  Tower Construction   estimating@towerconstructioncorp.
com  

Richard DeSalvo  RI Mooring Services   moorings@rimoorings.com  

Jonathan Key  Key Corp. 401.294.4036  johnyk34@aol.com  

Joe Colapietro  Cardi Corp. 
401.739.8300 
Ext 158 

 joecolapietro@cardi.com  

Matt Beechinor  Meeco Sullivan 845.986.7377  
mbeechinor@meecosullivan.co
m  

William G Viveiros  
Northern 
Construction 
Services, LLC

781.340.9440 
Ext 207 

 
wviveiros@northerconstruction.
com  

      

      

      

      

      

      

 


